1i2 Runda
I3BISCURy 5 samont ’

FAWQONIEY DLA JARSANIFAN an HPGZNANB TDR POZHAR

BMW 1 318 IS CUP PL - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-#303 WYKA K. - BMW E36 1:Zess.t£2ps 6 1:58.376 11:31:14.244 6 1:54.479 11:32:02.853
1 1:48.848 11:15:09.187 7 1:51.585 11:33:54.438
2 1:48.923 11:16:58.110  Po. 6 - # 308 KOZIEL B. - BMW E36 + glcf)f.';srszt
3 1:49.148 11:18:47.258 a Louus2 11:15:47.603  Po. 10 - # 310 NOWAK S. - BMW E36 £ 02108
4 212,638 11:20:59.896 2 1:49.830 11:17:37.433 1 1:52.522 11:15:40.768
3 1:53.215 11:19:30.648 2 1:51.167 11:17:31.935
Po. 2 - # 301 LEMPERT M. - BMW E36 . ggfsﬁzr;t 4 1:55.932 11:21:26.580 3 1:51.578 11:19:23.513
1 1.50.172 11:15:43.073 5 4:23.546 11:25:50.126 4 1:51.141 11:21:14.654
2 1:49.371 11:17:32.444 6 1:57.656 11:27:47.782 5 2:06.587 11:23:21.241
3 1:56.935 11:19:29.379 6 5:53.193 11:29:14.434
4 3:52.850 11:23:22.229  Po.7 - #305 MIROWSKI K. - BMW E36 . g'ffg 7 1:57.480 11:31:11.914
5 1:50.136 11:25:12.365 ! 1:50.008 11:16:45.714 8 1:50.952 11:33:02.866
6 1.51.453 11:27:03.818 2 1:49.993 11:18:35.707 9 1:53.493 11:34:56.359
7 1:57.938 11:29:01.756 g L0277 TGS
8 1:51.018 11:30:52.774 4 1:50.531 11:22:16.515  Po. 11 - # 311 KOPKA K. - BMW E36 £ 02350
5 2:08.560 11:24:25.075 1 1:51.519 11:15:45.534
Po. 3 - # 306 KAZANA R. - BMW E36 . ggfh-ggszt 6 5:57.806 11:30:22.881 2 1:51.198 11:17:36.732
1 1:49.530 11:15:10.948 7 2:05.465 11:32:28.346 3 2:14.657 11:19:51.389
2 1.49 081 11:17:00.929 4 4:34.031 11:24:25.420
3 1:50.289 11:18:51.218  Po. 8- #302 LEMPERT A. - BMW E36 . g'f;'{;t 5 1:52.207 11:26:17.627
4 157747 11:20:48.965 1 1:50.651 11:15:46.182 6 1:51.472 11:28:09.099
2 1:58.054 11:17:44.236 7 1:52.407 11:30:01.506
Po. 4 - # 304 CALEK M. - BMW E36 00978 3 3:39.994 11:21:24.230 8 1:56.104 11:31:57.610
1 1:49.900 11:15:49.088 4 1:50.276 11:23:14.506 9 3:14.485 11:35:12.095
2 1:49.574 11:17:38.662 5 1:50.435 11:25:04.941 10 1:51.982 11:37:04.077
3 1:50.290 11:19:28.952 6 1:50.197 11:26:55.138
4 2:28.875 11:21:57.827 7 2:14.677 11:29:09.815
5 7:07.331 11:29:05.158 8 4:17.049 11:33:26.864
6 1:50.155 11:30:55.313 9 1:50.575 11:35:17.439
Po. 5 - # 309 WYDRA M. - BMW E36 + 00385 Po-9-#307 SKRZEK A. - BMW E36 o143
1 1.49 759 11:15:11.962 1 1:50.958 11:16:50.173
2 1:49.637 11:17:01.599 2 1:50.586 11:18:40.759
3 1:50.159 11:18:51.758 3 1:50.284 11:20:31.043
4 2:16.795 11:21:08.553 4 2:07.130 11:22:38.173
5 8:07.315 11:29:15.868 5 7:30.201 11:30:08.374

Fastest lap: 1:48.848
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1i2 Runda -
I3BISCURy 5 samont ’

FAWQONIEY DLA JARSANIFAN an HPGZNAND TDR POZHAR

BMW 1 318 IS CUP PL - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 12 - # 315 KARA B. - BMW E36 . gi;f.ﬂg 3 1:53.456 11:19:44.289 3 1:55.739 11:20:05.695
1 1:53.863 11:15:44.828 4 2:09.635 11:21:53.924 4 1:55.558 11:22:01.253
2 1:51.288 11:17:36.116 5 4:00.056 11:25:53.980
3 2:18.278 11:19:54.394 6 1:54.072 11:27:48.052  Po.19 - #318 KOWNER P. - BMW E36 £ 06715
4 4:23.512 11:24:17.906 7 1:53.807 11:29:41.859 ! 1:57.003 11:15:52.713
5 151977 11:26:09.883 8 2:09.895 11:31:51.754 2 1:55.563 11:17:48.276
6 1:51.682 11:28:01.565 9 1:53.142 11:33:44.896 3 1:55.859 11:19:44.135
7 2:03.896 11:30:05.461 10 2:01.443 11:35:46.339 4 1:56.169 11:21:40.304
8 1:52.833 11:31:58.294 > 201237 11:23:41.541
9 1:55.452 113353746 Po-16-#321DZIURZYNSKIT.-BMWE36 gy ¢17 6 3:17.408 11:26:58.949
1 1:56.684 11:15:27.068 7 1:56.273 11:28:55.222
Po. 13 - # 312 MERY . - BMW E36 . ggf:';‘t 2 1:53.459 11:17:20.527 8 1:57.048 11:30:52.270
1 1.58.286 11:16:33.282 3 1:54.626 11:19:15.153 9 1:58.724 11:32:50.994
) 155.634 11:18:28.916 4 1:55.025 11:21:10.178 10 1:56.361 11:34:47.355
3 1:52.272 11:20:21.188 5 1:54.747 11:23:04.925
4 1:52.545 11:22:13.733 6 1:54.863 11:24:59.788
5 1:52.276 11:24:06.009 7 1:55.075 11:26:54.863
6 1.59.736 11:26:05.745 8 2:08.701 11:29:03.564
7 3:08.352 11:29:14.097 9 5:08.315 11:34:11.879
8 1:52.509 11:31:06.606 10 1:54.550 11:36:06.429
9 1:52.439 11:32:59.045 1 1:54.461 11:38:00.890
10 1:52.734 11:34:51.779
Po. 17 - # 324 RABIEGA t. - BMW E36 coasn
Po. 14 - # 313 DZIWISZ D. - BMW E36 403486 ! 2:44.694 i
1 1:53.453 11:15:33.948 2 3:13.951 11:21:56.640
2 1:52.708 11:17:26.656 3 2:07.599 11:24:04.239
3 1:52.334 11:19:18.990 4 3:53.620 11:27:57.859
4 1:56.360 11:21:15.350 5 1:54.703 11:29:52.562
5 3:55.020 11:25:10.370 6 1:54.468 11:31:47.030
6 1:52.696 11:27:03.066 7 1:53.659 11:33:40.689
7 1:53.948 11:28:57.014 8 1:57.294 11:35:37.983
8 1:53.192 11:30:50.206 9 2:05.991 11:37:43.974
Po. 15 - #323 IMBIEROWICZ P.- BMW E36  , 0y 04 FO: 18 -#316 BIGOS A. - BMW E36 +06710
1 1:54.836 11:15:57.189 1 1:57.288 11:16:12.791
2 1:53.644 11:17:50.833 2 1:57.165 11:18:09.956

Fastest lap: 1:48.848
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